DomPro |:....4 CORDEAU COTON CABLE

Caractéristiques

poids (kg)

Référence longueur (m)
1015233 17
118504 30
1015231 43
200012 55

Consulter la fiche produit

CORDERIES TOURNONAISES

En pelote.

0,10

@ (mm)
3,0
2,5
2,0
15

27/02/2026

résistance a la rupture (kg)
60
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Prix HT
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https://www.dompro.fr/cordeau-coton-cable-p142126

